

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No. 132 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
4.	16.06.2025	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>MRK,J</u> Request has been made on behalf of learned counsel for the appellant for adjournment to file proof of service. 2. Post on 07.07.2025. AG <u>RNT,J</u> <u>MRK,J</u>	