

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	14.07.2025	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>MRK,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent appears through virtual mode seeks further time to file objections in I.A.No.1 of 2025, which is for condonation of delay of 1780 days in filing the appeal. 2. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that short period may be granted. 3. Post on 04.08.2025. _____ RNT,J _____ MRK,J AG	