

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **A.S.No.132 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	4.8.2025	<u>RNT,J & MRK,J</u> Sri B.Somasekhar, learned counsel for the respondent/s appearing through virtual mode, prays for time to file a counter affidavit. 2. Post the matter on 11.08.2025. _____ RNT,J _____ MRK,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE