

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	11.08.2025	<u>RNT,J & MRK,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent submits that counter has been filed. 2. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for time to file rejoinder affidavit. 3. Let another copy of the counter affidavit be served to learned counsel for the appellant by learned counsel for the respondent. 4. Post next week. RNT,J MRK,J AG	