

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.132 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	20.08.2025	<u>RNT, J & MRK, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant submits that copy of the counter-affidavit pursuant to the order dated 11.08.2025 has not been served. However, she prays for time to file the rejoinder affidavit after getting the copy. 2. List after two weeks. RNT, J MRK, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--