

MAIN CASE: **A.S.No.132** of 2025

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	9.4.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> In spite of time granted on the request of petitioner's/appellant counsel, no rejoinder affidavit has been filed to the counter affidavit of the respondent. 2. There is no representation from either side. 3. List on 23.04.2026. 4. On the next date of hearing, if the respondent's counsel does not appear, the Court shall proceed to consider the application seeking condonation of delay. _____ RNT,J _____ BM,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>